
Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Balance Sheet

7/30/2021
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10000 - Alliance Operating 8688   $11,882.88  
     10100 - CB&T Operating 0611   $381.45  
     10200 - US Bank Operating 4165   $1,919.29  
  Operating Total   $14,183.62  
 
  Reserve      
     11000 - Alliance Reserve 3469   $190.00  
     11100 - US Bank Reserve 0770   $120,819.20  
  Reserve Total   $121,009.20  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $1,846.81  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $1,846.81  
 
  Assets Total     $137,039.63
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $1,130.27  
  Accounts Payable Total   $1,130.27  
 
  Retained Earnings   $119,720.53  
 
  Net Income   $16,188.83  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $137,039.63



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report

7/1/2021 - 7/30/2021

7/1/2021 - 7/30/2021 1/1/2021 - 7/30/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget

Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02) 0.00%   $59,973.55 $59,973.69 ($0.14) 0.00% $102,812.00
Total Assessment $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02) 0.00%   $59,973.55 $59,973.69 ($0.14) 0.00% $102,812.00
 
Other Income
40101 - Collection Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   ($225.00) $0.00 ($225.00) 100.00% $0.00
40152 - Move-In/Out Fees $80.00 $0.00 $80.00 100.00%   $680.00 $0.00 $680.00 100.00% $0.00
Total Other Income $80.00 $0.00 $80.00 100.00%   $455.00 $0.00 $455.00 100.00% $0.00
 
Reserve
41300 - Reserve Interest $0.32 $0.00 $0.32 100.00%   $131.14 $0.00 $131.14 100.00% $0.00
Total Reserve $0.32 $0.00 $0.32 100.00%   $131.14 $0.00 $131.14 100.00% $0.00
 
Total Income $8,647.97 $8,567.67 $80.30 0.94%   $60,559.69 $59,973.69 $586.00 0.98% $102,812.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50000 - Repair & Maintenance $1,575.85 $0.00 ($1,575.85) (100.00%)   $10,601.92 $0.00 ($10,601.92) (100.00%) $0.00
50100 - Pool Repair &
Maintenance $500.00 $208.33 ($291.67) (140.00%)   $1,935.00 $1,458.31 ($476.69) (32.69%) $2,500.00

50300 - Janitorial $500.00 $485.00 ($15.00) (3.09%)   $3,000.00 $3,395.00 $395.00 11.63% $5,820.00
50400 - Pest Control $45.00 $50.00 $5.00 10.00%   $315.00 $350.00 $35.00 10.00% $600.00
50900 - Miscellaneous Repair &
Maintenance $200.00 $1,666.67 $1,466.67 88.00%   ($220.00) $11,666.69 $11,886.69 101.89% $20,000.00

51000 - Landscape $870.00 $290.00 ($580.00) (200.00%)   $2,795.00 $2,030.00 ($765.00) (37.68%) $3,480.00
59000 - Electric $0.00 $125.00 $125.00 100.00%   $223.17 $875.00 $651.83 74.49% $1,500.00
59100 - Gas $552.23 $125.00 ($427.23) (341.78%)   $2,403.20 $875.00 ($1,528.20) (174.65%) $1,500.00
59200 - Telephone $249.49 $0.00 ($249.49) (100.00%)   $1,427.20 $0.00 ($1,427.20) (100.00%) $0.00
59300 - Trash $566.01 $500.00 ($66.01) (13.20%)   $3,984.54 $3,500.00 ($484.54) (13.84%) $6,000.00
59400 - Water $0.00 $1,075.00 $1,075.00 100.00%   $6,887.07 $7,525.00 $637.93 8.48% $12,900.00
Total 1 Structural, Common Area,
Landscape, Utilities $5,058.58 $4,525.00 ($533.58) (11.79%)   $33,352.10 $31,675.00 ($1,677.10) (5.29%) $54,300.00

 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $269.96 $826.67 $556.71 67.34%   $809.88 $5,786.69 $4,976.81 86.00% $9,920.00
70210 - Intercom Server $43.95 $166.67 $122.72 73.63%   $131.85 $1,166.69 $1,034.84 88.70% $2,000.00
Total 3 Mechanical $313.91 $993.34 $679.43 68.40%   $941.73 $6,953.38 $6,011.65 86.46% $11,920.00
 
4 Plumbing, Sprinkler System
80000 - Plumbing $250.00 $0.00 ($250.00) (100.00%)   $345.00 $0.00 ($345.00) (100.00%) $0.00
Total 4 Plumbing, Sprinkler
System $250.00 $0.00 ($250.00) 100.00%   $345.00 $0.00 ($345.00) 100.00% $0.00

 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90100 - Legal $0.00 $208.33 $208.33 100.00%   $0.00 $1,458.31 $1,458.31 100.00% $2,500.00
90200 - Management Fees $850.00 $850.00 $0.00 0.00%   $5,950.00 $5,950.00 $0.00 0.00% $10,200.00
90400 - Insurance $1,040.75 $741.67 ($299.08) (40.33%)   $2,730.50 $5,191.69 $2,461.19 47.41% $8,900.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.50 $41.67 $23.17 55.60%   $124.50 $291.69 $167.19 57.32% $500.00



90901 - Printing & Copies $38.50 $0.00 ($38.50) (100.00%)   $260.52 $0.00 ($260.52) (100.00%) $0.00
90903 - Postage $21.59 $0.00 ($21.59) (100.00%)   $187.92 $0.00 ($187.92) (100.00%) $0.00
90909 - Misc Supplies $0.00 $79.17 $79.17 100.00%   $0.00 $554.19 $554.19 100.00% $950.00
90910 - Bank Fees $10.00 $0.00 ($10.00) (100.00%)   $158.81 $0.00 ($158.81) (100.00%) $0.00
90920 - License, Permits & Fees $0.00 $41.67 $41.67 100.00%   $35.00 $291.69 $256.69 88.00% $500.00
90930 - Website $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $5.00 $0.00 ($5.00) (100.00%) $0.00
90940 - Income Tax - Federal &
State $280.00 $0.00 ($280.00) (100.00%)   $280.00 $0.00 ($280.00) (100.00%) $0.00

Total 5 Professional & Admin
Services $2,259.34 $1,962.51 ($296.83) (15.13%)   $9,732.25 $13,737.57 $4,005.32 29.16% $23,550.00

 
6 Contingency
99900 - Miscellaneous Expense $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   ($0.22) $0.00 $0.22 (100.00%) $0.00
Total 6 Contingency $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   ($0.22) $0.00 $0.22 100.00% $0.00
 
Total Expense $7,881.83 $7,480.85 ($400.98) (5.36%)   $44,370.86 $52,365.95 $7,995.09 15.27% $89,770.00
 
Operating Net Income $766.14 $1,086.82 ($320.68) (29.51%)   $16,188.83 $7,607.74 $8,581.09 112.79% $13,042.00
 
Net Income $766.14 $1,086.82 ($320.68) (29.51%)   $16,188.83 $7,607.74 $8,581.09 112.79% $13,042.00

Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report

7/1/2021 - 7/30/2021

7/1/2021 - 7/30/2021 1/1/2021 - 7/30/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 7/30/2021
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
15 101200062 Primary $583.58 $291.79 $291.79
28 101200190 Primary $291.79 $291.79
13 101200041 Primary $276.80 $276.80
39 101200300 Primary $276.80 $276.80
29 101200200 Primary $224.00 $224.00
20 101200110 Primary $116.82 $116.82
36 101200270 Primary $50.00 $25.00 $25.00
24 101200150 Primary $27.01 $27.01
30 * 101200210 Primary $0.01 $0.01
 

Totals: $1,846.81 $989.23 $316.79 $0.00 $540.79
Counts: 9 6 2 0 3

 
Assessment: $1,572.81 $989.23 $291.79 $0.00 $291.79

Collection Fee: $274.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $249.00
$1,846.81 $989.23 $316.79 $0.00 $540.79



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 7/30/2021
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
10 101200010 Eric B. Rodriquez 3688 First Avenue $495.00
14 101200050 Garret Anton and Trudie Newell 3688 First Avenue $44.76
15 * 101200061 Linda Abarbanell 3688 First Avenue $291.79
27 101200180 Rebecca Melillo 3688 First Avenue $4.72
29 101200200 Hsiang-Hua "Cathy" Sun 3688 First Avenue $224.00
36 101200270 Vanty Tuttle 3688 First Avenue $50.00
37 101200280 Bobby D. Dorsett 3688 First Avenue $20.00
 

Totals: $1,130.27



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
AP Distribution Report

7/1/2021 - 7/30/2021
 
AccountPosting DateCheck DatePayee Description Invoice # Check # Amount
11000 - Alliance Reserve 3469
  7/30/2021 7/30/2021 Terrace Village Maint Corp bank fees 5242 $233.95

Total 11000 - Alliance Reserve 3469: $233.95
 
50000 - Repair & Maintenance
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 Gus Curiel J1283 Rplce Lights 5224 $270.00
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 BS Venture Inc J1684 Prgm Telphn Entry U112 5227 $100.00
  7/17/2021 7/17/2021 Have Wash Will Travel, Inc. JTRSH Chutes 5462 5234 $175.00
  7/17/2021 7/17/2021 Gus Curiel JLGHT Pool Lghts 5235 $180.00
  7/22/2021 7/22/2021 CEOSD.NET J1597 Rekey Cordinate 5237 $180.00
  7/25/2021 7/25/2021 Labann Corporation Rekey Medeco 66849 5238 $420.85

Total 50000 - Repair & Maintenance:$1,325.85
 
50100 - Pool Repair & Maintenance
  7/14/2021 7/14/2021 Victor Pool Svc & Repair Inc. SVC 06-07 2021 5232 $500.00

Total 50100 - Pool Repair & Maintenance: $500.00
 
50300 - Janitorial
  7/26/2021 7/26/2021 The Final Clean SVC 06/21 1982 5241 $500.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $500.00
 
50400 - Pest Control
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 Pete Paniagua Termite & Pest Control SVC 06/21 38179 5225 $45.00

Total 50400 - Pest Control: $45.00
 
50900 - Miscellaneous Repair & Maintenance
  7/12/2021 7/12/2021 Mario's Chem-Dry Carpet Cleaning 5229 $200.00

Total 50900 - Miscellaneous Repair & Maintenance: $200.00
 
51000 - Landscape
  7/14/2021 7/14/2021 Matt Giarratano SVC 05/21 5230 $290.00
  7/14/2021 7/14/2021 Matt Giarratano SVC 06/21 5230 $290.00
  7/14/2021 7/14/2021 Matt Giarratano SVC 07/21 5230 $290.00

Total 51000 - Landscape: $870.00
 
59100 - Gas
  7/14/2021 7/14/2021 San Diego Gas & Electric ACCT#0044184425415 5231 $552.23

Total 59100 - Gas: $552.23
 
59200 - Telephone
  7/17/2021 7/17/2021 AT&T ACCT#61968376722363 5236 $212.54
  7/25/2021 7/25/2021 Doorking Inc. 07/21 Cell Svc 1649672 5239 $36.95

Total 59200 - Telephone: $249.49
 
59300 - Trash
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 Republic Services SVC 06/21 0529-003321675 5228 $566.01

Total 59300 - Trash: $566.01
 
70100 - Elevator
  7/14/2021 7/14/2021 24 Hour Elevator, Inc. SVC 06/21 102793 5233 $134.98
  7/14/2021 7/14/2021 24 Hour Elevator, Inc. SVC 07/21 104634 5233 $134.98

Total 70100 - Elevator: $269.96
 
70210 - Intercom Server
  7/30/2021 7/30/2021 Doorking Inc. 07/21 SVC 0 $43.95

Total 70210 - Intercom Server: $43.95
 
80000 - Plumbing
  7/25/2021 7/25/2021 M&L Professional Service, Inc. #21 K Sink Back up 100686 5342 $250.00
  7/25/2021 7/25/2021 M&L Professional Service, Inc. Unit21 K Sink Back Up 100686 -2 5240 $250.00

Total 80000 - Plumbing: $500.00
 
90200 - Management Fees
  7/3/2021 7/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 07/21 Mgmt Fee 5222 $850.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $850.00
 
90400 - Insurance
  7/21/2021 7/21/2021 State Farm Fire and Casualty Company07/21 SVC 0 $1,040.75



Total 90400 - Insurance:$1,040.75
 
90900 - Office Supplies
  7/3/2021 7/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 07/21 Supplies 5222 $13.50
  7/3/2021 7/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 07/21 Website Hosting 5222 $5.00

Total 90900 - Office Supplies: $18.50
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  7/3/2021 7/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 06/21 Printing 5222 $38.50

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $38.50
 
90903 - Postage
  7/3/2021 7/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 06/21 Postage 5222 $21.59

Total 90903 - Postage: $21.59
 
90940 - Income Tax - Federal & State
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 Hillcrest Tax Service Tax Form 1120,100,199 5223 $255.00
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 Franchise Tax Board Tax 2020 5226 $25.00

Total 90940 - Income Tax - Federal & State: $280.00
 
 

Grand Total:$8,105.78

Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
AP Distribution Report

7/1/2021 - 7/30/2021
 
AccountPosting DateCheck DatePayee Description Invoice # Check # Amount



































Invoice
Date

6/28/2021

Invoice #

1982

Bill To

Terrace Village HOA
Attention: Al Simonelli
3688 First  Avenue
San Diego, California 92103

The Final Clean

15010 Cross Stone Drive
San Diego, CA 92127

P.O. No.

1982

Terms

Net 15

Project

Thank you for choosing The Final Clean.  If you have any questions please call me 858.705.5513.
Total

DescriptionQuantity Rate Amount

Monthly cleaning; once a week; will now include mopping of the stairs / stairwell once
a month. Billing is for June 2021

1 500.00 500.00

$500.00

























































































Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report

7/1/2021 - 7/30/2021
 



Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

Alliance Bank - Alliance Operating 8688-10000 Statement Balance: $12,874.83
Statement Date: 7/30/2021 GL Balance: $11,882.88

Last Statement Balance: $11,286.01
Outstanding Checks: $1,294.95
Outstanding Deposits: $303.00
Calculated Balance: $12,874.83

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00

Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
   REVERSAL - [Payment Received]    5/18/2021       -$303.00
   REVERSAL - [Payment Received]    7/1/2021       -$303.00
   Payment: Hillcrest Tax Service, Check #: 5223, Invoice #:    7/10/2021    5223    -$255.00
   Payment: Mario's Chem-Dry, Check #: 5229, Invoice #:    7/12/2021    5229    -$200.00
   Payment: Terrace Village Maint Corp, Check #: 5242, Invoice #:    7/30/2021    5242    -$233.95

Total Outstanding Checks: $1,294.95
 

Deposits  Description  Date    Amount
   Payment Received    7/1/2021       $303.00

Total Outstanding Deposits: $303.00












































	Balance Sheet
	Budget Comparison Report
	Accounts Receivable Aging Report
	Prepaid Report
	AP Distribution Report
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	Invoice Attachment
	Payment Image
	General Ledger Report
	Reconciliation Report

